
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

A B C D E F G H

                                                                                                    University Committee on Courses and Curricula

                                                                                                                            2016-2017 Program Log                                                             2022 - 2023 Program Log2023 Program Log

Request Degree Program Name UCCC Agenda Action

Review by 

Grad. Council

Change 

Notice

Provost 

Approval

Tech. Change 
(Internal Suspension) 

BACC   

Meridian Accounting n/a Approved n/a 6 2/17/2023

Modification BS Agriculture & Life Sciences: Agronomy 11/18/2022
Passed 

Contingent n/a 4

Modification BS Agriculture & Life Sciences: Horticulture 11/18/2022
Passed 

Contingent n/a 4

Modification BS Building Construction Science 1/27/2023 Approved n/a 7 3/14/2023

Tech. Change MBA Meridian Business Administration n/a Approved Approved 3 11/29/2022

Modification MAT Education - Community College Ed. 12/1/2022 Approved Approved 6 2/17/2023

Tech. Change
Dept. Name 

Change

Education - Counseling, Educational 

Psychology & Foundations to Counseling, 

Higher Ed. Leadership, Ed. Psychology, & 

Foundations n/a Approved n/a 7 3/14/2023

Tech. Change 
Dept. Name 

Change

Education - Curriculum, Instruction, & Special 

Ed. to Teacher Education & Leadership n/a Approved n/a 7 3/14/2023

Tech. Change 
Dept. Name 

Change

Education - Ed. Leadership - IHL Appendices 

for deletion of dept. n/a Approved n/a 7 3/14/2023

Modification PhD
Education - Ed. Leadership - Higher Ed. 

Leadership 1/27/2023 Tabled n/a 7

Tech. Change PhD

Education - Ed. Leadership - Higher Ed. 

Leadership in Dept. of Ed. Leadership to Higher Ed. 

Leadership in Dept. of Counseling, Education 

Psychology, and Foundations n/a Approved n/a 8 3/21/2023

Modification MS
Education - Ed. Leadership - School 

Administration 10/21/2022 Approved Approved 3 11/29/2022

Modification MS
Education - Ed. Leadership - Student Affairs 

& Higher Education 1/27/2023 Tabled n/a 7



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

A B C D E F G H

Tech. Change MS

Education - Ed. Leadership - Student Affairs & 

Higher Education in Dept. of Ed. Leadership to  

Student Affairs & Higher Education in Dept. of 

Counseling, Educational Psychology, and Foundations n/a Approved n/a 8 3/21/2023

 +Distance MS
Education - Ed. Leadership - Teacher 

Leadership 10/21/2022 Approved Approved 3 11/29/2022
Tech. Change 
(Cammpus 1 & 5) BS Education - Industrial Techology n/a Approved n/a 8 3/21/2023

Tech. Change 
Dept. Name 

Change

Education - Instructional Systems & Workforce 

Development to Industrial Tech, Instructional Design, 

& Comm. College Leadership n/a Approved n/a 7 3/14/2023

Modification BS Education -Kinesiology 12/1/2022 Approved n/a 6 2/17/2023

Modification BS Education - Kinesiology 1/27/2023
Passed 

Contingent n/a 7

Tech. Change BS Education - Kinesiology n/a Approved n/a 8 3/21/2023

 +Distance
Educational 

Specialist Education - School Administration 10/21/2022 Approved Approved 3 11/29/2022

Tech. Change 
(Internal Suspension) PhD

Education - Student Counseling and 

Guidance n/a Approved Approved 3 11/29/2022

Modification MS Education - Workforce Ed. Leadership 1/27/2023 Approved
Forwarded to 

Graduate Council 7

 +Distance
Educational 

Specialist Education - Teacher Leadership 10/21/2022 Approved Approved 3 11/29/2022

Tech. Change 
(Name change) BS

Engineering - Biological Engineering to 

Biosystems Engineering n/a Approved n/a 6 2/17/2023

Tech. Change 
(Name change) MS

Engineering - Biological Engineering to 

Biosystems Engineering n/a Approved Approved 6 2/17/2023

Tech. Change 
(Name change) PhD

Engineering - Biological Engineering to 

Biosystems Engineering n/a Approved Approved 6 2/17/2023

Modification PhD Engineering - Engineering Education 11/18/2022 Approved Approved 4 1/17/2023

Tech. Change MA Foreign Language (Suspension of Campuus 5 ) n/a Approved n/a 8 3/21/2023

Modification
General 

Education General Education - Math requirements

Voice vote at 9/2/2022 

meeting after 

presentation Approved n/a 2 10/12/2022



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

A B C D E F G H

Modification BS Geosciences 11/18/2022
Passed 

Contingent n/a 4

Addition +Distance        

(Campus 2 & 5) BS Healthcare Administration 11/18/2022 Approved n/a 4 1/17/2023
Addition    (Campus 1 

& 5) Grad. Cert. Historic Preservation 11/18/2022 Approved Approved 4 1/17/2023

Modification DVM Veterinary Medicine 11/18/2022 Approved n/a 4 1/17/2023

Addition
Undergrad. 

Minor World Language Teaching 10/21/2022 Approved n/a 3 11/29/2022

Addition Grad. Minor World Language Teaching 10/21/2022 Approved Approved 3 11/29/2022

Addition

Post 

Baccalaureate 

Certificate World Language Teaching 10/21/2022 Approved Approved 3 11/29/2022


