	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н
1	University Committee on Courses and Curricula							
2			2022	2023 Program Log				
3								
4								
						Review by	Change	<u>Provost</u>
5	<u>Request</u>	<u>Degree</u>	Program Name	UCCC Agenda	<u>Action</u>	Grad. Council	<u>Notice</u>	<u>Approval</u>
	Tech. Change	BACC		,		,	_	- / /
6	(Internal Suspension)	Meridian	Accounting	n/a	Approved Passed	n/a	6	2/17/2023
7	Modification	BS	Agriculture & Life Sciences: Agronomy	11/18/2022	Contingent	n/a	4	
8	Modification	BS	Agriculture & Life Sciences: Horticulture	11/18/2022	Passed Contingent	n/a	4	
9	Modification	BS	Building Construction Science	1/27/2023	Approved	n/a	7	3/14/2023
10	Tech. Change	MBA Meridian	Business Administration	n/a	Approved	Approved	3	11/29/2022
11	Modification	MAT	Education - Community College Ed.	12/1/2022	Approved	Approved	6	2/17/2023
12	Tech. Change	Dept. Name Change	Education - Counseling, Educational Psychology & Foundations to Counseling, Higher Ed. Leadership, Ed. Psychology, & Foundations	n/a	Approved	n/a	7	3/14/2023
13	Tech. Change	Dept. Name Change	Education - Curriculum, Instruction, & Special Ed. <u>to</u> Teacher Education & Leadership	n/a	Approved	n/a	7	3/14/2023
14	Tech. Change	Dept. Name Change	Education - Ed. Leadership - IHL Appendices for deletion of dept.	n/a	Approved	n/a	7	3/14/2023
15	Modification	PhD	Education - Ed. Leadership - Higher Ed. Leadership	1/27/2023	Tabled	n/a	7	
16	Tech. Change	PhD	Education - Ed. Leadership - Higher Ed. Leadership in Dept. of Ed. Leadership <u>to</u> Higher Ed. Leadership in Dept. of Counseling, Education Psychology, and Foundations	n/a	Approved	n/a	8	3/21/2023
17	Modification	MS	Education - Ed. Leadership - School Administration	10/21/2022	Approved	Approved	3	11/29/2022
18	Modification	MS	Education - Ed. Leadership - Student Affairs & Higher Education	1/27/2023	Tabled	n/a	7	

	А	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н
19	Tech. Change	MS	Education - Ed. Leadership - Student Affairs & Higher Education in Dept. of Ed. Leadership to Student Affairs & Higher Education in Dept. of Counseling, Educational Psychology, and Foundations	n/a	Approved	n/a	8	3/21/2023
13	reen. enange	1413	Education - Ed. Leadership - Teacher	117 G	прросси	11/4	<u> </u>	3/21/2023
20		MS	Leadership	10/21/2022	Approved	Approved	3	11/29/2022
21	Tech. Change (Cammpus 1 & 5)	BS	Education - Industrial Techology	n/a	Approved	n/a	8	3/21/2023
22	Tech. Change	Dept. Name Change	Education - Instructional Systems & Workforce Development to Industrial Tech, Instructional Design, & Comm. College Leadership Education - Kinesiology	n/a 12/1/2022	Approved Approved	n/a n/a	7	3/14/2023 2/17/2023
	Modification	BS	Education - Kinesiology	1/27/2023	Passed Contingent	n/a	7	
25		BS	Education - Kinesiology	n/a	Approved	n/a	8	3/21/2023
26	+Distance	Educational Specialist	Education - School Administration	10/21/2022	Approved	Approved	3	11/29/2022
27	Tech. Change (Internal Suspension)	PhD	Education - Student Counseling and Guidance	n/a	Approved	Approved	3	11/29/2022
28	Modification	MS	Education - Workforce Ed. Leadership	1/27/2023	Approved	Forwarded to Graduate Council	7	
29	+Distance	Educational Specialist	Education - Teacher Leadership	10/21/2022	Approved	Approved	3	11/29/2022
30	Tech. Change (Name change)	BS	Engineering - Biological Engineering to Biosystems Engineering	n/a	Approved	n/a	6	2/17/2023
31	Tech. Change (Name change)	MS	Engineering - Biological Engineering to Biosystems Engineering	n/a	Approved	Approved	6	2/17/2023
32	Tech. Change (Name change)	PhD	Engineering - Biological Engineering to Biosystems Engineering	n/a	Approved	Approved	6	2/17/2023
33	Modification	PhD	Engineering - Engineering Education	11/18/2022	Approved	Approved	4	1/17/2023
34	Tech. Change	MA	Foreign Language (Suspension of Campuus 5)	n/a	Approved	n/a	8	3/21/2023
35	Modification	General Education	General Education - Math requirements	Voice vote at 9/2/2022 meeting after presentation	Approved	n/a	2	10/12/2022

	А	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н
36	Modification	BS	Geosciences	11/18/2022	Passed Contingent	n/a	4	
	Addition +Distance (Campus 2 & 5)	BS	Healthcare Administration	11/18/2022	Approved	n/a	4	1/17/2023
	Addition (Campus 1 & 5)	Grad. Cert.	Historic Preservation	11/18/2022	Approved	Approved	4	1/17/2023
39	Modification	DVM	Veterinary Medicine	11/18/2022	Approved	n/a	4	1/17/2023
40	Addition	Undergrad. Minor	World Language Teaching	10/21/2022	Approved	n/a	3	11/29/2022
41	Addition	Grad. Minor	World Language Teaching	10/21/2022	Approved	Approved	3	11/29/2022
42	Addition	Post Baccalaureate Certificate	World Language Teaching	10/21/2022	Approved	Approved	3	11/29/2022